RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Carl McMurphy

ADDRESS: Oak Point, TX

POSITION: Professor, Fire Science
DEPARTMENT: Health Science, McKinney Campus

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

City of The Colony
Collin College

EDUCATION
School
Oklahoma State University

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection
Texas Commission on Fire
Protection
Texas Commission on Fire
Protection
Texas Commission on Fire
Protection
Texas Commission on Fire
Protection
Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Date

03/05 — 05/20
01/00 — 05/20

Date
1991
2010
2004
2004
1999
1996

1995

Position

Fire Marshal/Assistant Fire Chief
Instructor |, Fire Science, Part-time

Course/Deqgree/Certification

B.S., Fire Protection and Safety
Engineering Technology

Driver Operator, Pumper Certification
Master Arson Investigator Certification
Master Fire Fighter Certification

Fire Service Instructor Il Certification

Basic Peace Officer Certification

Master Inspector Certification



