RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Carl McMurphy

ADDRESS: Oak Point, TX

POSITION: Professor, Fire Science

DEPARTMENT: Health Science, McKinney Campus

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
City of The Colony Collin College	03/05 - 05/20 01/00 - 05/20	Fire Marshal/Assistant Fire Chief Instructor I, Fire Science, Part-time

EDUCATION

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Oklahoma State University	1991	B.S., Fire Protection and Safety Engineering Technology
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2010	Driver Operator, Pumper Certification
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2004	Master Arson Investigator Certification
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2004	Master Fire Fighter Certification
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	1999	Fire Service Instructor II Certification
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	1996	Basic Peace Officer Certification
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	1995	Master Inspector Certification